RESUME

MONIKA MALAV

Email : mm15561me2015@gmail.com
Mob : +91-7340628380
+91-8005856051

SUCCINCT

A Mechanical Engineer seeking to work for an academic institution in challenging and
healthy work environment that provides opportunities to apply my skills and utilize my
potential to fullest help the institute achieve its goal while achieving my personal goals
and contribute to the nation by improving the quality of education.

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.)
Mechanical Engineering
Rajasthan Technical University, Kota

Senior Secondary (RBSE Board)
MBVB Sr. Sec. School, Mahavir Nagar 3, Kota

Secondary (RBSE Board)

Model Public Sr. Sec.School, Bhawanipura, Bundi

TRAINING

(70.64%)
2019

(85.80%)
2015

(81.17%)
2012

Railway Training Center, Kota
Work on railway wagons and engines

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Duration-60 days
7 May, 2018 - 7July, 2018

Got second best prize in final year project of Solar Air Heater With Roughned Surface And

Reflectors.

SKILL & ABILITIES

 Communication
» Presentation

e Leadership

e Team work



TEACHING EXPERIENCE

e | taught students of classes 6th & 8th (Navodayan aspirants)

« | taught students of classes 6th to 10th from August 2022 to December 2023
(Model Public Senior Secondary School, Bundi)

o At present i teach Mathematics in Upaj Career Institute.

» Work in PW for SME doubt solving freelancer online.(part time)

PERSONAL DETAILS

Current address : 215, Basant vihar near Tatya tope park, Kota(324010), Rajasthan
Permanent address : Bhawanipura, Bundi(323602), Rajasthan
Dob: 22 June 1996

Gender: Female



