

RESUME

MONIKA MALAV

Email : mm15561me2015@gmail.com

Mob : +91-7340628380

+91-8005856051



SUCCINCT

A Mechanical Engineer seeking to work for an academic institution in challenging and healthy work environment that provides opportunities to apply my skills and utilize my potential to fullest help the institute achieve its goal while achieving my personal goals and contribute to the nation by improving the quality of education.

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) Mechanical Engineering Rajasthan Technical University, Kota	(70.64%) 2019
Senior Secondary (RBSE Board) MBVB Sr. Sec. School, Mahavir Nagar 3, Kota	(85.80%) 2015
Secondary (RBSE Board) Model Public Sr. Sec.School, Bhawanipura, Bundi	(81.17%) 2012

TRAINING

Railway Training Center, Kota Work on railway wagons and engines	Duration-60 days 7 May, 2018 - 7July, 2018
--	--

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Got second best prize in final year project of **Solar Air Heater With Roughned Surface And Reflectors.**

SKILL & ABILITIES

- Communication
- Presentation
- Leadership
- Team work

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

- I taught students of classes 6th & 8th (Navodayan aspirants)
- I taught students of classes 6th to 10th from August 2022 to December 2023
(Model Public Senior Secondary School, Bundi)
- At present i teach Mathematics in Upaj Career Institute.
- Work in PW for SME doubt solving freelancer online.(part time)

PERSONAL DETAILS

Current address : 215, Basant vihar near Tatya tope park, Kota(324010), Rajasthan

Permanent address : Bhawanipura, Bundi(323602), Rajasthan

Dob : 22 June 1996

Gender : Female